
 

 

 

Dear parent/carer, 

 

Please find attached a list of open days for local post-16 education providers 

which are coming up in the near future.  We will be asking students to 

complete college applications in the run up to Christmas and at the very latest 

we would like all students to have an application submitted by the end of 

January. 

 

We encourage students to do as much research as possible into their post 16 

choices and to consider: 

• The college and its ethos 

• The courses offered 

• The attainment required to enter their chosen courses 

• Travel arrangements 

 

With this in mind we encourage the students and, if possible, you to attend 

open events of any colleges they are interested in attending.  Please be aware 

that many of these events require an online registration which can be 

undertaken via the institution’s website. 

 

I must add that this is not an exhaustive list but has been put together in 

consideration of the institutions where the great majority of our students go 

on to study.  Apprenticeships and training providers are further options that 

we engage with. 

 

If you have any further questions you can contact me at 

calum.berry@oasismediacityuk.org or our independent careers adviser at 

Brendan.prendergast@careerconnect.org.uk 

 

Yours faithfully, 

 

Calum Berry 

Careers Leader 
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College Open Events 2022 
 

 

Salford City Colleges: 

Pendleton:       Eccles:  

Sat 24th Sept 10am – 1pm    Mon 26th Sept 5pm – 7pm 

Thurs 13th Oct 5pm – 7pm     Sat 26th Nov (Winter Wonderland) 10am-

12pm 

Thurs 1st Dec 5pm – 7pm     Mon 6th March 5pm – 7pm  

 

Futureskills:      City Skills:  

Weds 28th Sept 5pm-7pm    Mon 10th Oct 5pm – 7pm 

Weds 23rd Nov 5pm – 7pm    Sat 12th Nov 10am – 12pm   

Sat 25th March 10am – 12pm    Mon 28th Nov 5pm – 7pm  

 

Worsley: Tues 27th Sept, 11th October, 22nd Nov, 7th Feb: All 5pm – 7pm  

 

 

Loreto College:      Xaverian College: 

Sat 8th October 10am-12pm or 1pm-3pm  Sat 8th October 10.30am – 2pm 

Sun 16th October 10am-12pm or 1pm-3pm  Sun 16th October 10.30am – 2pm 

 

The Manchester College:    Bury College: 

Thurs 13th October: 5pm – 7pm    Weds 5th October 5pm – 7.30pm 

Thurs 24th Nov: 5pm – 7pm     Tues 11th October 5pm – 7.30pm 

Thurs 9th March: 5pm – 7pm     Sat 26th November 10.30am – 1pm 

 

 

Access Creative College:    Trafford College: 

Monday 24th October from 6pm   Thursday 22nd September 4.20pm – 7pm 

Saturday 26th November from 11am 

 

 

 

 

 
*Information correct at time of printing, please check College websites for latest updates and any new dates 

 


